Privacy Policy & GDPR Compliance

Mirrorboothhire.co.uk is owned & operated by Diamond Fun Casino Limited. It is the policy of Diamond Fun Casino Limited to respect privacy in respect of any data given through these mediums. Within our contact form or by email or phone communication we request information that will help advise us of which of our products are suitable for your event/s. All of this data is kept securely both within an organised paper filing system and electronically on digital equipment. The information given will be used solely for the purpose of event hire and will not under any circumstances be forwarded to any other parties. You have the right to withdraw consent of Mirrorbooth hire: Diamond Fun Casino to hold your information and if you feel it has been used inappropriately you have the right to complain to the relevant supervisory authority. The data that we hold will be kept until you no longer require our entertainment services with the exception of invoice details which will be kept solely for tax legislation.

If you do not wish to receive any information regarding events and entertainments that may be of interest to you please let us know by email: mailto:info@diamondfuncasino.co.uk or mailto:info@mirrorboothhire.co.uk or telephone 01376 325199

Diamond Fun Casino Limited 10 Mary Ruck Way Black Notley Braintree Essex CM77 8RA